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Date Day Festival 

10/04/2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 

14/04/2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

18/04/2025 Friday Good Friday 

29/04/2025 Tuesday Parshuram Jayanti 

Summer Vacation 01/05/2025 to 01/06/2025, Reopening 02/06/2025 

07/06/2025 Saturday Bakri Id 

09/08/2025 Saturday Rakshabandhan 

15/08/2025 Friday Independence Day 

16/08/2025 Saturday Janmashtami / Pateti 

27/08/2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

02/10/2025 Thursday Gandhi Jayanti / Dussehra 

Diwali Vacation: 18/10/2025 to 06/11/2025 (20 days) 

25/12/2025 Thursday Christmas  

14/01/2026 Wednesdays Makarsankranti 

26/01/2026 Monday Republic Day 

04/03/2026 Wednesday Dhuleti 

20/03/2026 Friday Ramzan Id 

(* Final Dates will be as per the Gazette of Central Govt.) 

 

List of Holidays 

DETAIL OF EXAMINATION 

Monthly Test 

Pre-Primary Pre-Primary 

July’25 / Aug’25 July’25 / Aug’25 

Dec’25 / Feb’26 Dec’25 / Feb’26 

 

 Date Open day 

Half year 12-09-2025 04/10/2025 

Annual Exam 16-03-2026 28-03-2026 

 

COMPETITIONS 

Date Pre - Primary 

26-04-2025 (Saturday) Handwriting Competition 

14-06-2025 (Saturday) Drawing Competition 

28-06-2025 (Saturday) Flowers and Vegetable Day 

29-11-2025 (Saturday) Fancy Dress Competition 

06-12-2025 (Saturday) Story Telling Competition 

 

COMPETITIONS 

Date Std: I to VIII 

26-04-2025 (Saturday) Handwriting Competition 

14-06-2025 (Saturday) Drawing Competition 

28-06-2025 (Saturday) Elocution Competition 

31-07-2025 (Thursday)  Quiz Competition 

02-08-2025 (Saturday) Dance Competition 

08-08-2025 (Friday) Rakhi Making Competition 

04-09-2025 (Saturday) Rangoli Competition 

15-11-2025 (Saturday) Song Competition 

29-11-2025 (Saturday) Fancy Dress Competition 

02-12-2025 (Saturday) Skating Competition 

 

SPECIAL EVENTS & CELEBRATIONS 

November – 2025 School Picnic 

December – 2025  Annual Sports 

December – 2025 Annual Faction 

February – 2026  School Exhibition  
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PRE-SCHOOL CCA ACTIVITIES 

Months Competition 

April / 26-04-2025 Finger Printing 

June / 05-06-2025 Tree Plantation 

July / 05-07-2025 Hindi Poem Recitation 

August / 08-08-2025 Sorting and Matching Games 

September / 06-09-2025 Show and Tell 

October / 16-10-2025 Diya Making Competition 

November /22-11-2025 English Recitation 

December / 23-12-2025 Card Making 

January / 09-01-2026 English Story Telling 

January / 13-01-2026 Kite Making 

 
CCA ACTIVITIES For I to VIII 

Months Competition 

April / 26-04-2025 Handwriting Competition 

June / 05-06-2025 Tree Plantation 

July / 05-07-2025 Recall your Memory Competition 

August / 08-08-2025 Rakhi Making Competition 

September / 06-09-2025 Tongue Twister Competition 

October / 16-10-2025 Poster Making Competition 

November /22-11-2025 Spell Bee Competition 

December / 23-12-2025 Best out of Waste Competition 

January / 31-01-2026 Talent Hunt 

 Months In charge   
19th April ‘25 Fine Art Club Poster Making 

05th June’25 Science Club Tree Plantation 

28th June ‘25 Language Club English Elocution 

05th July ‘25 Fine Art Club Best out of waste 

08th Augst’25 Language &IT Club Extempore 

04th Oct’25 Fine Art Club Rangoli 

22nd Nov. ‘25 House Captains G.K. Quiz 

31st Jan. ‘26 Fine Art Club Talent Hunt 

28th Feb. ‘26 Science Club Sci. & Math Exhibition 
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Date / Months Games 

08th April 2025 Ready to School 

15th April 2025 Swimming 

10th June 2025 Banana Race 

10th June 2025 Hoola up Race 

17th June 2025 Volleyball 

08th July 2025 Flat Running 

   15th July 2025 Kabaddi 

12th August 2025 Tug of War 

19th August 2025 Tug of War  

09th Sept. 2025 Kho – Kho 

23rd Sept. 2025 Kho – Kho 

11th Nov. 2025 Football 

18th Nov. 2025 Skating 

18th to 21st Dec. 2025 Annual Sports 

 

MONTHLY PROGRAM 

Date Theme 

30-04-2025 Felicitation Ceremony 

05-06-2025 World Environment Day 

21-06-2025 International Yoga Day 

30-06-2025 Mock Parliament 

15-08-2025 Independence Day 

05-09-2025 Teachers Day 

17-10-2025 Diwali "Light" 

24-12-2025 Christmas 

26-01-2026 Republic Day 

 


